Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Enni's

Fr
Mi
Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Fr
Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Fr
Di
Di
Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Mi

06.02.26
18.02.26
20.02.26
03.03.26
04.03.26
06.03.26
13.03.26
17.03.26
18.03.26
07.04.26
08.04.26
10.04.26
14.04.26
21.04.26
24.04.26
12.05.26
13.05.26
15.05.26
22.05.26
26.05.26
27.05.26
29.05.26
03.06.26

1A
3C
1A
2A
3C
1A
1A
2A
3C
2A
3C
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3C
1A
1A
2A
3C
1A
3C

Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300

DC Nordpfeile
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's 300

DC Nordpfeile
Enni's Fighter's
DC Nordpfeile
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300

DC Nordpfeile
DC Nordpfeile
Enni's 300

DC Nordpfeile
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's 300

DC Nordpfeile
Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300
Enni's Fighter's

Die Fruhstlckswerfer
Flitzpiepen
Wandsbeker Bulls
Black Fire

DC Bahrenfelder
Crazy Angels

Ganz Einfach!!!

Big Bang Darter
Mac Fly Eagles
Burning Darts
Elbmotten reloaded
Happy Dolphins
HAMBURG 53
Kuchenteufel
Oldesloer Knaben
Dart Devils

Kiek mol 180
Lucky Strikes
Schweigen der Lammer
Uetersener Jungs
Korridor Kobras
Klausenkiller Mix

Lucky Puncher

Stand: 29.01.2026

Enni's Fighter's
Enni's 300

DC Nordpfeile


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=9&change_date=37060
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=17&change_date=38165
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=17&change_date=37117
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=19&change_date=37339
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=19&change_date=38181
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=19&change_date=37133
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=20&change_date=37140
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=21&change_date=37355
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=21&change_date=38197
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=23&change_date=37371
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=23&change_date=38210
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=23&change_date=37159
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=24&change_date=37378
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=25&change_date=37385
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=25&change_date=37171
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=27&change_date=37397
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=27&change_date=38235
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=27&change_date=37183
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=28&change_date=37191
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=29&change_date=37409
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=29&change_date=38247
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=14&change_date=37094
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=30&change_date=38255

