

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Enni's

Fr	06.02.26	1A	Enni's 300	-	Die Frühstückswerfer	
Mi	18.02.26	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Flitzpiepen	
Fr	20.02.26	1A	Enni's 300	-	Wandsbeker Bulls	
Di	03.03.26	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Black Fire	Stand: 30.01.2026
Mi	04.03.26	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	DC Bahrenfelder	
Fr	06.03.26	1A	Enni's 300	-	Crazy Angels	Enni's Fighter's
Fr	13.03.26	1A	Enni's 300	-	Ganz Einfach!!!	Enni's 300
Di	17.03.26	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Big Bang Darter	DC Nordpfeile
Mi	18.03.26	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Mac Fly Eagles	
Di	07.04.26	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Burning Darts	
Mi	08.04.26	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Elbmotten reloaded	
Fr	10.04.26	1A	Enni's 300	-	Happy Dolphins	
Di	14.04.26	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	HAMBURG 53	
Di	21.04.26	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Küchenteufel	
Fr	24.04.26	1A	Enni's 300	-	Oldesloer Knaben	
Di	12.05.26	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Dart Devils	
Mi	13.05.26	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Kiek mol 180	
Fr	15.05.26	1A	Enni's 300	-	Lucky Strikes	
Fr	22.05.26	1A	Enni's 300	-	Schweigen der Lämmer	
Di	26.05.26	2A	DC Nordpfeile	-	Uetersener Jungs	
Mi	27.05.26	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Korridor Kobras	
Fr	29.05.26	1A	Enni's 300	-	Klausenkiller Mix	
Mi	03.06.26	3C	Enni's Fighter's	-	Lucky Puncher	